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633

  −4.06

   4.16

   4.06
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633

  −0.02

   0.49

   0.39
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636

  −3.56

   3.95

   3.56
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n
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636

   3.80

   3.98

   3.80
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636

  −0.28

   0.94

   0.73
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415

  −5.76

   5.96

   5.76

Statistic

n

Value
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MAE

415

   1.36

   1.61

   1.48

Statistic

n

Value

Mean bias

RMSE

MAE

415

   0.60

   1.07

   0.95

Vaisala GMP343: ID 4060:4060 Senseair HPP: ID 436:436 Licor LI−850: ID 4057:4057
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Dashed lines indicate 1:1


